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Name Specialty Email Address Preferred Phone 
Number 

Mailing Address 

Bob Armstrong  barmstrong@mail.manti.com 
Robert.armstrong@intermountainmai
l.org 

 159 N. Main Street 
Manti, UT 
84642 

Kim Bateman 
 

Family practice kbateman@healthinsight.org   

Ben Buchanan 
 

EM Bdb3@comcast.net 801-485-9840 2230 So. Scenic Drive  
Salt Lake City, Ut 84109 

Mark Foote 
 

Psychiatry Mark.foote@imail.org 801-535-8398 Salt Lake Clinic 
333 South 900 East 
SLC, UT 84102 

Ed Holmes Oc Med Edward.holmes@hsc.utah.edu 
 

  

John Houchins     

Kathy Goodfellow 
 

Pharmacist kathygoodfellow@msn.com 801-860-6669 215 W 1850 N  
Centerville, UT 
84014 

Mark Lewis Internal Medicine mark.lewis@imail.org 
 

801-535-8350 333 S. 900 E.  
Salt Lake City, UT 84102 

Brett Muse 
 

 Brett.muse@imail.org 
 

 4403 Harrison Blvd.  
3rd Floor, Medical Group 
Ogden, UT 84403 

Robert Rolfs 
 

Internal Medicine rrolfs@utah.gov 
 

801-538-6386  

Kerry Stratford 
 

Family Practice kstratmd@bigfoot.com 
 

435-674-6063 736 S 900 E #203 
St. George, UT 
84790 

Tom Kurrus  Tkurrus@comcast.net    
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